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TaroucH THE WinDow AT THE SurLivan PusLic Housk | Jessica McCarTy-CARvAjAL



JANUARY

ONE van den Berg

REALTOR®
REAL ESTATE 407-739-9970

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

'The Sullivan Public House 7 2
Taken through the window at The Sullivan — A Public House

located in downtown Sanford, during Covid-19 Pandemic.

Renew Sanford Historic
Trust Membership!

New Year’s Day

3 + 5 6 7 ] 9

Hookd on Lake Monroe

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Downtown Sanford

24/ 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
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el

mortgage

Monday

Sunday

Amanda Spor
407—810-6655@

FBC Mortgage, LLC NMLS#: 152859. Amanda Spor NMLS# 320054. &z

Remember to file for homestead
exemption before March 1

Wednesday

3

Thursday

4

Tuesday

1 2

Friday

FEBRUARY

Saturday

6

10 11

Love Your Shorts Film Festival
Wayne Densch Theater

12

Love Your Shorts Film Festival
Wayne Densch Theater

13

Love Your Shorts Film Festival
Wayne Densch Theater

14

Valentine’s Day

Love Your Shorts Film Festival
Wayne Densch Theater

17 18

15 16

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

Presidents Day

19

20

Sanford Mardi Gras

Downtown Sanford

21

22 23 24 25

26

27

4th Annual Sanford Porchfest

28

Impromptu Porch Concert
Porch concert performed by Crystal, Joshua and Ruby Snyder for the historic district
neighborhood during the Covid-19 lockdown.

CRh

ZUZUZU.CPhCOVp.L‘UM!

CITY OF

SANFORD

] FLORIDA

(2



EssentiaL Workers | MicHaAeL HaLL




Leigh Ann Lyon, AAMS*®
Financial Advisor
1268 Upsala Road

Sanford, FL 32771
407-322-1558

Edward Jones

ssssssssssssssssssss

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

MARCH

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

6

10

11

12

13

14

Daylight Saving Time Begins

15

16

17

St. Patrick’s Day

18

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

19

20

Spring Begins (Equinox)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pints n Paws
Downtown Sanford

Passover Begins

28

29

30

31

Essential Workers

Essential workers, Jenny Hawk and Ashlie Hall, at Christo’s Restaurant in downtown Sanford

during Covid-19.
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HERITAGE AP RI L

PARK

DOWNTOWN SANFORD, FL

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sanford Riverwalk At The Docks Vi 2 3

Jeff described this photo as “What 2020 looks like in my eyes!!”

Good Friday Passover Ends

+ 5 6 7 8 9 10

Easter

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Tax Day
Sanford Historic Trust

Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Earth Day

25 26 27 28 29 30

Arbor Day
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SainT Jouns River Festivar or THE ArTs | Tony CERINO




T i MAY
RE/MAX TOWN CENTRE

RE/MAX

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Saint Johns River Festival of the Arts 7

Saint Johns River Festival of the Arts held in Sanford every May.

Cinco de Mayo

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Mother’s Day

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

23/30 24/ 31 25 26 27 28 29

Memorial Day
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SarLBoaTs AND RerLECTIONS | WAYNE BENNETT




Venue V02

PRESERVATION HALL

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

1

Wednesday

2

JUNE

Thursday Friday Saturday

3 4 5

Hurricane Party at
West End Trading Co.

D-Day

10 11 12

13

14

Flag Day

15

16

17 18 19

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

20

Summer Begins (Solstice)

Father’s Day

21

22

23

24 25 26

27

28

29

30

Sailboats and Reflections

Drone photo of sailboats and reflections during Rum Races on Lake Monroe. Rum Races,
presented by the Lake Monroe Sailing Association, are run every Wednesday night March through
October.
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GazeBo AT CENTENNIAL PArk | RoBIN SUNDWALL




Sunday

Monday

Gazebo at Centennial Park

Gazebo at Centennial Park in the residential historic district of Sanford.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

6th Annual Sock Drive (Start)
Law Office of Daniel Lewis

Friday

Saturday

3

JULY

Independence Day

11

8

10

18

12

19

13

14

15

16

6th Annual Sock Drive (Finish)
Law Office of Daniel Lewis

17

25

26

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

31
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RiverwALK AT SUNSET | REG GARNER




Love YoR SorTs

FILM FESTIVAL

AUGUST

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 y - : :
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FounTain AT MacNoLia SQUARE | JouN PieErce




A SAREGRD. SEPTEMBER

FOOD - DRINK - EVENTS - MUSIC - TOURS

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Fountain at Magnolia Square 7 2 3 4

Fountain at Magnolia Square in downtown Sanford.

Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah Patriot Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Autumn Begins (Equinox)

26 27 28 29 30
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GoLpsBoro’s HisTORICAL JOURNEY TO SUNRAIL | MICHELE FARFAN



Follerbach’g

Where Gemiitlichkeit Happens

Sunday

Monday

-

Tuesday

Wednesday

OCTOBER

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Goldsboro’s Historical Journey to Sunrail

Mural by Alijae West, Joyce Hayes, and Marcellus Walker portrays the history of the second oldest community founded by African

Americans in the United States.

2

10

11

Columbus Day

12

13

14

15

Hollerbach’s Oktoberfest
Downtown Sanford

16

Hollerbach’s Oktoberfest

Downtown Sanford

17

Hollerbach’s Oktoberfest

Downtown Sanford

18

19

20

21

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

22

23

24 /31

Halloween

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Soras AND Sups | ANDREA COCHRAN
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Sunday

&

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

NOVEMBER

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3rd Annual Thanksgiving
Meal Drive (Start)
327 Gentlemen’s Club

2

Election Day

3

4

6

Daylight Saving Time ends

]

9

10

11

Veterans Day

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sanford Historic Trust
Membership Meeting 7 PM

Downtown Sanford

19

20

21

Sofa and Suds

Downtown Sanford

3rd Annual Thanksgiving
Meal Drive (Finish)
327 Gentlemen’s Club

22

23

24

25

Thanksgiving Day

26

27

28

Hanukkah Begins

29

30

Sofas and Suds

Sofas and Suds, an annual event held in Downtown Sanford every November.
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Sherrie Wysong, Realtor

RE/MAX

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

DECEMBER

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Reflections

Sailboat reflections at Sanford Marina on Lake Monroe.

1

2

4

Holiday Tour of Homes

Downtown Sanford

Hollerbach’s Krampusnacht
Downtown Sanford

6

Hollerbach’s St. Nikolaustag
Downtown Sanford

Hanukkah Ends

Pear] Harbor Remembrance Day

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Jingle Jam

Downtown Sanford

It’s Lit Sanford!
Holiday Lighted Bike Ride

19

20

21

Winter Begins (Solstice)

22

23

24

Christmas Eve

25

Christmas Day

26

27

28

29

30

31

New Year’s Eve

CRh

www.cphcorp.com

CITY OF

SANFORD

] FLORIDA

(C] 4




Smages of
SANFORD ) FLORIDA HisToRrIC PRESERVATION AWARDS

SPONSORS
PRESENTED BY . .
THE SANFORD HISTORIC TRUST As part of National Preservation Month, the Sanford Historic Trust recognizes preservation efforts of PlCtllI'C ThlS!
Sanford property owners. The Trust began recognizing the efforts of homeowners who were dedicated MAJOR CALENDAR SPONSORS
to restoring neglected properties by bestowing Preservation Awards in 1993. Since that time the Trust
has given over 140 awards to homes and commercial buildings in Sanford. While we seek to honor the @ h
MESSAGE FROM THE PRESIDENT standards of purist preservation, we also seek to recognize the doers; the people of this community who p
put their hearts, minds, money and sweat into restoring and preserving these beautiful historic structures. www.cphcorp.com
'The Sanford Historic Trust is happy to present the 2021 Images of & crvor
Sanford Calendar! This promotion of our great city is a reminder that ﬁ S ANFORD
while 2020 was an unprecedented year, our amazing community was ——

resilient and alive.

Featured photos are a result of an all-inclusive photo competition.
'This year, 13 of the 130 photo entries were selected by members of the
Sanford Photo Club. Several winners are repeat winners, and several
of the winners had never entered a photo contest before! Equipment
used to take the photos ranged from top notch professional cameras
to standard smart phones. This is truly a contest that all can take part
in.

A big thank you goes out to our 2021 Images of Sanford Sponsors!
As noted above, 2020 had its challenges, so we appreciate all our
sponsor’s support making it possible for us to continue this great
tradition. The calendar is funded on sponsorship that allows us to
distribute the calendar free of charge to the Sanford community.
Lastly, I would like to thank you for bringing the Sanford Historic
Trust into your home via the Images of Sanford Calendar. We hope
this calendar serves as a reminder of what makes the City of Sanford
so special!

Sincerely,

Zach Waters
President

Interested in sponsoring your Sanford event
on next year’s calendar? Contact us!

Sanford Historic Trust
P.O.Box 536
Sanford, FL. 32772

SanfordHistoricTrust.org
Contact@SanfordHistoricTrust.org
Facebook.com/SanfordHistoricTrust

ON THE COVER:

Laxe MonroE HarBOR MARINA | DENNY G1BBS
Sanford Marina on Lake Monroe in Sanford, Florida

=

600 S. ELM AVENUE

2005 Hisiscus Court

KEEP UP WITH US ON SOCIAL
f @Sanford Historic Trust
f @Sanford Holiday Tour of Homes

@SanfordHistoricTrust

212 W. 18T STREET
Henry's DepoT

] FLORIDA

'That’s My Month!

INDIVIDUAL MONTHS SPONSORED BY

* Caroline van den Berg -
Florida One Real Estate

* Amanda Spor - FBC Mortgage
* Leigh Ann Lyons - Edward Jones

+ HERITAGE PARK, Downtown
Sanford, FL.

* Tammy Agnini -
RE/MAX Town Center
¢ Venue 1902 Preservation Hall
* Dees Brothers Brewery
* Love Your Shorts Film Festival

+ HISTORIC DOWNTOWN®
SANFORD.com

* Hollerbach’s Willow Tree Café

* Sherrie Wysong -
RE/MAX Town Center

Friends of the Calendar

* James and Brenda Boland

* Gene and Nancy Kruckemyer

* Charlie and Kathy Hull

* Café de Riverwalk

* Steve and Mary Snipes

* Lou and Sharon Jobin

* Jim & Becky Voltoline +
Zach & Max Buchanan

* St.Johns Festival of the Arts - Art
for Kids

 Sanford Historic Trust Board of
Directors

A SpeciaL Tuank You To
 Kathy Hull and Reg Garner for

coordinating this year’s photo contest
and calendar project

¢ Members of the Sanford Camera Club
for performing the blind judging process
to determine the winning photos



